DOME-FOREZ

Em@ﬁ%

Pilote

54eme Course de Cote Régionale de Courpiére
24725 juin 2023

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH DES ESSAIS

Classe

Positions

Voiture

Essai 2

Total

FFSA/

“ntMONTAGNE

Date: 25/06/2023
Heure: 11:56:02
Page:1/3

Ecart Ter

Série A
1 3
2 1
3 1
4 4

BRUN Didier
LATREILLE Yannick
MARCILLAC Arnaud
GIET Christopher

5 16 ASSENAULT Frédéric

COQUET Daniel
7 17 BAILLOU Gabriel
8 19 DURAND Maxime

9 6 POMARET Sébastien
10 21 LEOTY Fabrice
n 9 LE VAN David

12 18 GALLET Kévin
MARY Nathalie
14 20 PEREIRA Yannick
15 14 NOUVEAU Julien
16 12 FRITZ Richard

17 22 PELLISSIER Christian

Série B

1 34 FAYET Frangois

2 44 CROCOMBETTE Bastien

3 29 DERRE Pascal
4 30 FAULLUMMEL Eric

5 79 CHABRIER Thomas

6 47 VERET Jason

7 28 BOISSON Gaél

8 78 PONTILLE Julien

9 92 DHUGUES Pierre
10 53 EGUILLON Michaél
1 23 ALLOIN Franck

12 35 DERRE Cyril

13 45 SAUZEDDE Benjamin

14 39 ESCOT Jérémy

15 841 THOMASSET Baptiste

16 77 VALLON Alexandre
17 83 DUFIX Damien

18 860 CHANTELAUZE Antoine

19 88 GIBERT Maxime
20 36 VIDON Nicolas

21 86 CHAUSSE Ludovic
22 37 ROMO Dominique
23 52 JAROUSSE Kévin

24 41 THOMASSET Laurent

25 91
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Classements CP - ASA Dome Forez 63 Clermont-Fd - 06.07.85.22.73

Logiciel ClassementsV5 PatricK Petitgirard - 30900 NIMES - Tél: 07.85.60.98.60

1A

1

Grp

Cla

2

Dallara F302
Norma M20
Osella

Dallara F308
Tracking RCO1B
Tatuus
Tracking RCO1
BRC 05 evo
Tatuus FR2000
Jema 630
Martini MK76
Silvercar S2F
Tatuus FR2000
Jema 630 GTR
JCM Original
Funyo F5

GFA-

Renault Clio 2 Cup
Citroén Saxo VTS
Seat Leon Supercopa
Ford Escort Cosworth
BMW 320 evo
Peugeot 206

Seat Supercopa
Peugeot 206

Citroén Saxo VTS
BMW M3

Honda $2000
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Citroén Saxo

Renault Clio 3 Cup
Renault Clio 2 Cup
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio 2 RS1
Renault Clio

Citroén Saxo maxi
Renault Clio Cup
Peugeot 205 GTI max
Renault Clio RS
Renault Mégane 3 RS
Renault Clio 2 Cup

Citroén AX Sport

Essai 1 ‘

0:39.94
0:43.78
0:44.60
0:42.82
0:44.16
0:43.85
0:44.95
0:47.69
0:47.19
0:48.31
0:47.15
0:47.71
0:49.83
0:55.06
0:57.13
0:55.12
0:54.95

0:48.39
0:48.75
0:49.72
0:48.25
0:51.03
0:49.75
0:54.08
0:48.64
0:49.77
0:49.97
0:52.18
0:50.52
0:51.09
0:51.41
0:51.63
0:50.93
0:51.25
0:52.97
0:52.77
1:02.12
0:54.90
0:52.06
0:51.11
0:52.52
0:51.77

0:39.72
0:41.69
0:42.68
0:43.00
0:43.01
0:43.22
0:44.51
0:44.72
0:46.43
0:46.73

0:49.69
0:50.37
0:52.24
0:52.30

0:47.51
0:48.07
0:48.18
0:48.21
0:48.34
0:48.37
0:48.42
0:52.14
0:48.85
0:49.12
0:49.23
0:49.34
0:49.63
0:49.67
0:49.71
0:49.72
0:50.07
0:50.39
0:50.39
0:50.43
0:50.51
0:50.59

0:51.23
0:51.50

0:39.72
0:41.69
0:42.68
0:42.82
0:43.01
0:43.22
0:44.51
0:44.72
0:46.43
0:46.73
0:47.15
0:47.71
0:49.69
0:50.37
0:52.24
0:52.30
0:54.95

0:47.51
0:48.07
0:48.18
0:48.21
0:48.34
0:48.37
0:48.42
0:48.64
0:48.85
0:49.12
0:49.23
0:49.34
0:49.63
0:49.67
0:49.71
0:49.72
0:50.07
0:50.39
0:50.39
0:50.43
0:50.51
0:50.59
0:51.11
0:51.23
0:51.50

+01.97

+02.96

+03.10

+03.29

+03.50

+04.79

+05.00

+06.71

+07.01

+07.43

+07.99

+09.97

+10.65

+12.52

+12.58

+15.23

+00.56

+00.67

+00.70

+00.83

+00.86

+00.91

+01.13

+01.34

+01.61

+01.72

+01.83

+02.12

+02.16

+02.20

+02.21

+02.56

+02.88

+02.88

+02.92

+03.00

+03.08

+03.60

+03.72

+03.99

+0:01.97

+0:00.99

+0:00.14

+0:00.19

+0:00.21

+0:01.29

+0:00.21

+0:01.71

+0:00.30

+0:00.42

+0:00.56

+0:01.98

+0:00.68

+0:01.87

+0:00.06

+0:02.65

+0:00.56

+0:00.11

+0:00.03

+0:00.13

+0:00.03

+0:00.05

+0:00.22

+0:00.21

+0:00.27

+0:00.11

+0:00.11

+0:00.29

+0:00.04

+0:00.04

+0:00.01

+0:00.35

+0:00.32

+0:00.04

+0:00.08

+0:00.08

+0:00.52

+0:00.12

+0:00.27
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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH DES ESSAIS

Essai 2

Total

FFSA/

“ntMONTAGNE

Date: 25/06/2023
Heure: 11:56:02
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Ecart Ter

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

MR

=
oo
CHIGNORE

D—F%&
RV

887
57
25
60
55
94

856
69
58
42

845

866
54
62
68
32
43
87
40
46
61
59
50
97
26
66
98
56
74
67
81
n
75
49
80
63

874
38
93
89

889
48
84
96

ROULET Christophe
MEUNIER Dayan
RIVOIRE Florian
CHANTELAUZE Patrice
RIVES Jean-Frangois
PEYRELON Rémi
OUDIN Richard
BATISSE Jordan
DUBUIS Sébastien
GUINOT Franck
SAUZEDDE Mathieu

DESLAURIERS SABLONNIERE Julien

FERNANDES José
BREMOND Jordan
BERNEZ Régis
VINCENT Christophe
FERNANDEZ Kévin
CORNIL Jean-Francois
MARCHAL Patrick
BRUN Evan
COUTAUD Sebastien
MOUILLAUD Yoann
CHEZE Franck
SOUDAN Christophe
ASSENAULT Oriane
SABLONNIERE ALFRED
LUDJER Thomas
OUDIN Simon
COMBE Antoine
ROUMEGIERAS Gilles
FEL Jean-Paul
DEBARGES Maxime
RICARD Kévin
PELLERAY Thomas
BREMOND Patrick
VIDON Alain

COMBE Ludovic
LEMAIRE Yoann
BREMOND Mickaél
BOISSADIE Jules
BOISSADIE Eric
THIBERT Benjamin
DOUIX Joél
CHAMBE Adrien

Classe Positions Voiture
Grp Cla
F2 2 g 3 Citroén Saxo VTS
EN 4 4 3 Renault5GT Turbo
FC 1 - n Simca Rallye 2
EN 3 5 o RenaultClio
FN 4 6 4 BMWM3
F2 1 10 3 CitroénC2
EN 4 7 5  Renault5GT Turbo
N 2 8 n Peugeot 106 16
EN 3 g 3 HondaCivictype R
A 3 14 g  RenaultClio 3 Cup
A 2 15 4  Citroén Saxo
N 23 10 n Peugeot 106 S16
EN 4 11 ¢  FordSierra Cosworth
EN 3 12 4  Renault Clio Ragnotti
EN 2 13 o  Peugeot106S16
A 4 16 n Peugeot 207 RC
EA 3 17 ¢  Peugeot306S16
F2 2 11 4 Citroén Saxo VTS
EA 3 18 10 Peugeot206S16
FA 2 19 5  Citroén Saxo
N 3 14 5 Renault Clio Ragnotti
EN 3 15 ¢  RenaultClio Williams
FA 1 2 n Peugeot 205 Rallye
F2 1 12 4 SimcaRallye 2
FC 1 9 o SimcaCG
N 23 16 o2 Peugeot106S16
F2 1 13 5  Smart Roadster
EN 4 17 7 Renault5GT Turbo
N 1 18 n Peugeot 106 XSI
EN 2 19 3  Honda Civic EK4
F2 3 1 5 Peugeot 306 S16
EN 2 20 4 Peugeot106S16
EN 1 21 2 Peugeot 106 XSI
FA 1 21 o  Peugeot 205 Rallye
F2 3 15 ¢ RenaultClioRS
EN 3 29 7  RenaultClio
EN 1 23 3  Peugeot 106 XSI
FA 3 22 11 Peugeot 206
F2 1 16 ¢ Peugeot 106 Rallye
F2 2 17 5  Citroén Saxo
F2 2 18 ¢ Citroén Saxo
N 1 24 4  Peugeot 106XS
F2 3 19 7  Peugeot205GTI
F2 1 20 7 Peugeot106

Classements CP - ASA Dome Forez 63 Clermont-Fd - 06.07.85.22.73

Logiciel ClassementsV5 PatricK Petitgirard - 30900 NIMES - Tél: 07.85.60.98.60

Essai 1 ‘

0:55.73
0:52.22
0:51.88
0:52.34
0:51.95
0:52.85
0:53.91
0:52.41

0:54.50
0:57.99
0:55.41
0:52.69
0:53.66
0:53.94
0:55.96
0:56.37
0:53.09
0:54.45
0:55.77
0:57.16
0:57.09
0:54.86
0:55.74
0:55.13
0:56.77
0:58.37
0:58.49
0:58.95
0:57.31
0:56.72
0:57.81
0:56.58
0:56.97
1:00.72
0:59.53
0:57.78
0:58.94
0:59.13
1:00.01
1:01.27
0:59.66
1:01.23
1:02.88

0:51.61
0:51.86
0:52.93
0:51.90
0:52.74
0:51.99
0:52.05
0:52.20
0:52.35
0:52.39
0:52.40
0:52.57
0:52.98
0:52.75
0:52.81
0:52.93
0:53.04
0:53.14
0:53.24
0:53.46
0:53.58
0:53.59
0:54.20
0:54.64
0:54.81
0:55.19
0:55.61
0:55.63
0:55.63
0:55.73
0:55.74
0:56.11
0:56.15
0:56.77
0:57.04
0:57.20
0:58.09
0:58.01
0:58.11
0:58.25
0:58.67
0:59.46
0:59.61
1:00.66

0:51.61
0:51.86
0:51.88
0:51.90
0:51.95
0:51.99
0:52.05
0:52.20
0:52.35
0:52.39
0:52.40
0:52.57
0:52.69
0:52.75
0:52.81
0:52.93
0:53.04
0:53.09
0:53.24
0:53.46
0:53.58
0:53.59
0:54.20
0:54.64
0:54.81
0:55.19
0:55.61
0:55.63
0:55.63
0:55.73
0:55.74
0:56.11
0:56.15
0:56.77
0:57.04
0:57.20
0:57.78
0:58.01
0:58.11
0:58.25
0:58.67
0:59.46
0:59.61
1:00.66

+04.10

+04.35

+04.37

+04.39

+04.44

+04.48

+04.54

+04.69

+04.84

+04.88

+04.89

+05.06

+05.18

+05.24

+05.30

+05.42

+05.53

+05.58

+05.73

+05.95

+06.07

+06.08

+06.69

+07.13

+07.30

+07.68

+08.10

+08.12

+08.12

+08.22

+08.23

+08.60

+08.64

+09.26

+09.53

+09.69

+10.27

+10.50

+10.60

+10.74

+11.16

+11.95

+12.10

+13.15

+0:00.11

+0:00.25

+0:00.02

+0:00.02

+0:00.05

+0:00.04

+0:00.06

+0:00.15

+0:00.15

+0:00.04

+0:00.01

+0:00.17

+0:00.12

+0:00.06

+0:00.06

+0:00.12

+0:00.11

+0:00.05

+0:00.15

+0:00.22

+0:00.12

+0:00.01

+0:00.61

+0:00.44

+0:00.17

+0:00.38

+0:00.42

+0:00.02

+0:00.10

+0:00.01

+0:00.37

+0:00.04

+0:00.62

+0:00.27

+0:00.16

+0:00.58

+0:00.23

+0:00.10

+0:00.14

+0:00.42

+0:00.79

+0:00.15

+0:01.05
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54eme Course de Cote Régionale de Courpiére
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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH DES ESSAIS

Groupe Classe

Positions

Voiture

Essai 1 ‘

Essai 2

Total

FFSA/
45ZMONTAGNE

Date: 25/06/2023
Heure: 11:56:02
Page:3/3

Ecart Ter

70
n
72
73
74

75

CUR

=
oo
CHIGNORE

D—F%&
RV

82
865
73
24
881
65

LARGERON Laurent
DELMAS Jean Philippe
PARRA Jérémy
GUIZZON Charles
LINTILHAC Bernadette
DELMAS Lesly

F2

FN

FC

F2

Classements CP - ASA Dome Forez 63 Clermont-Fd - 06.07.85.22.73

Logiciel ClassementsV5 PatricK Petitgirard - 30900 NIMES - Tél: 07.85.60.98.60

Grp

21

25

26

22

27

:

g  Peugeot 206 S16
¢  Renault Mégane
5  Citroén AXGTI

3 SimcaRallye 2

g  Peugeot 306 S16

g  Renault Mégane

1:01.74
1:00.79
1:10.08
1:07.82
1:17.17
1:13.18

1:00.70

1:07.63

1:09.72
1:10.44

1:00.70
1:00.79
1:07.63
1:07.82
1:09.72
1:10.44

+13.19 +0:00.04

+13.28 +0:00.09

+20.12 +0:06.84

+20.31 +0:00.19

+22.21 +0:01.90

+22.93 +0:00.72



